Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooks-Clarke - (536794) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.20
50.27
50.43
50.80
51.01
51.10
51.11
51.25
51.53
51.56
51.78
51.92
51.93
51.93
51.97
52.08
52.22
52.62
53.39
53.59
54.85
55.24
55.89
56.72

1:00.23

1:01.58

4.n4 0N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

712
709
702
687
679
675
675
669
658
657
649
644
643
643
642
638
633
618
592
585
546
534
516
494
412
386

r r r r r r r rr r M I I T I I I I T ™M I I

Date

03/11/18
02/11/19
20/10/19
04/12/21
06/11/21
23/12/20
03/11/18
17/12/16
22/12/20
20/10/19
16/10/16
02/11/19
21/10/18
06/11/21
19/11/16
17/12/16
21/11/15
21/11/15
10/10/15
25/10/15
15/11/14
06/12/14
11/10/14
26/10/14
16/11/13
20/07/13

40/Inci4n

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
City of Sheffield

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd

Manchester International Meet 2019

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Manchester International Meet 2015

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Stockport November L2 Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

M amw N dallas s M | acend O A Aans

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Matlock
Ponds Forge ISC
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Stockport
Matlock
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Stockport

Salford

Plabiae Avalidand

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

A Ol

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

2

3

n



1.U1.09

1:08.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.80
51.01
51.93
51.10
51.53
50.27
51.92
50.43
51.56
50.20
51.11
51.93
51.25
52.08
51.97
51.78
52.22
52.62
53.59
53.39
55.24
54.85
56.72
55.89

1:00.23
1:01.58
1:01.89

1:08.13

Copyright 2024

folelV}

285

WA Pts

687
679
643
675
658
709
644
702
657
712
675
643
669
638
642
649
633
618
585
592
534
546
494
516
412
386
380
285

Round

r r r m T T mM I m I m I T I m I

N

r T T I I I I T I T

10/UD/ 10

16/12/12

Date

04/12/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
23/12/20
22/12/20
02/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
20/10/19
03/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
17/12/16
17112116
19/11/16
16/10/16
21/11/115
21/11/15
25/10/15
10/10/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
16/11/13
20/07/13
18/05/13
16/12/12

vved vdllgy vidy LEVEI O IVIEEL

Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
City of Sheffield

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Manchester International Meet 2015

Yorkshire Winter Competition

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Stockport November L2 Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

DISIUP AUCKIAIU

Beverley

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Ponds Forge
Ponds Forge ISC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Matlock
Matlock
Stockport
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Manchester
Sheffield
Sunderland
Stockport
Leeds
Sheffield
Stockport
Salford
Bishop Auckland

Beverley

Pag§2/2

LU orielgiu

Co Sheffield 3

Club Swam Under Level
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 0
Co Sheffield 0
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2

2
2
Co Sheffield 2
2
2
2
2
2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



