Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooks-Clarke - (536794) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

50.20			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
00.20	712	F	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
50.27	709	F	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
50.43	702	F	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
50.80	687	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.01	679	F	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.10	675	Н	23/12/20	City of Sheffield	Ponds Forge	Co Sheffield	0
51.11	675	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.25	669	F	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Sheffield	3
51.53	658	Н	22/12/20	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd	Ponds Forge ISC	Co Sheffield	0
51.56	657	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
51.78	649	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
51.92	644	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.93	643	Н	21/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
51.93	643	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.97	642	Н	19/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
52.08	638	Н	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Sheffield	3
52.22	633	F	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
52.62	618	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
53.39	592	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
53.59	585	Н	25/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
54.85	546	Н	15/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
55.24	534	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
55.89	516	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
56.72	494	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
1:00.23	412	Н	16/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.58	386	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Co Sheffield	3
right 2024	4	ц	10/05/10	Moor Vellov Mov Lovel 9 Moot	Dishan Avaldand	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.01.03	300	п	10/00/10	wear valley iviay Lever S ivider	ызпор Аискіано	บบ อาเ ยแเยเน	Page 2 / 2
1:08.13	285		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	Co Sheffield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.80	687	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.01	679	F	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.93	643	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.10	675	Н	23/12/20	City of Sheffield	Ponds Forge	Co Sheffield	0
51.53	658	Н	22/12/20	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd	Ponds Forge ISC	Co Sheffield	0
50.27	709	F	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.92	644	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
50.43	702	F	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
51.56	657	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
50.20	712	F	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.11	675	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
51.93	643	Н	21/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
51.25	669	F	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Sheffield	3
52.08	638	Н	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Sheffield	3
51.97	642	Н	19/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
51.78	649	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
52.22	633	F	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
52.62	618	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
53.59	585	Н	25/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
53.39	592	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
55.24	534	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
54.85	546	Н	15/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
56.72	494	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
55.89	516	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:00.23	412	Н	16/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
1:01.58	386	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Co Sheffield	3
1:01.89	380	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Co Sheffield	3
1:08.13	285		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	Co Sheffield	3